

Of Achievement ——

This Is To Certify That

Harshada Dhamdhere

has participated in the ISP 25 Social Media Contest conducted on 12th and 13th of November, 2021 and has shown exemplary social media marketing skills.

Harshada has successfuly promoted the Internshala Trainings and is one of the top 100 performing ISPs to receive this certificate.

We appreciate the efforts put in and wish the ISP all the best for future endeavours.

Date of certification: 13/01/2022

Head - ISP Team

Designation



Of Achievement

This Is To Certify That

Harshada Dhamdhere

from **St. Miras Girl's College ,Pune.** has performed exceptionally well in the ISP 25 Registrations Contest and has helped students gain work experience by creating awareness about the benefits of the internships available at Internshala.

This certificate is presented to Harshada for being one of the best perfoming ISPs. Only a handful of ISPs achieved this, by putting sincere efforts, showing genuine sincerity and willingness to take on new challenges.

We appreciate the effort put in and wish **Harshada** all the best for future endeavours.

Date of certification: 03/01/2022

Manager



Of Appreciation

This is to certify that

Harshada Dhamdhere

from St. Miras Girl's College ,Pune., has successfully participated in the Referral Contest of Internshala Student Partner-25 edition to help students kmow about Internshala Student Partner and help them advance in their career during COVID pandemic.

We appreciate the efforts put in and wish the ISP all the best for future endeavours.

Date of certification: 06/01/2022

Head - ISP Team

Designation



Scholiverse Educare Pvt. Ltd., B-610, Unitech Business Zone, Nirvana Country, South City 2, Gurgaon, India - 122018

Date - 24/12/2021

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Harshada Dhamdhere, a student of St. Miras Girl's College ,Pune., was an outstanding performer of Internshala's Campus Ambassador Program - Internshala Student Partner (ISP) 25 edition during the period of October 2021 to December 2021.

During this period, Harshada promoted Internshala and its products successfully and showed genuine sincerity and willingness to learn while taking on new assignments and challenges.

At Internshala, we consider ISPs, our biggest strength when it comes to educating college students across the world about the power of internships and online trainings. We believe Harshada would be a great addition to any organization, adding value to fellow colleagues by participating in discussions, and providing an unique perspective on a wide variety of issues.

We appreciate the efforts put in and wish Harshada all the best for future endeavors.

Kind Regards,

James

CEO - Internshala

Contact at: isp-hiring@internshala.com



Of Appreciation

This Is To Certify That

Harshada Dhamdhere

from St. Miras Girl's College ,Pune. participated in the ISP 25 Light the Diyas Championship to create awareness about Internshala and helped students explore career opportunities.

I appreciate the efforts put in by Harshada for helping the students build their career.

Date of certification: 03/01/2022

Samay Bhatnagar

Head-Internshala Student Partner program



Date - 03/01/2022

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Harshada Dhamdhere, was an active member of the Internshala Student Partner (ISP) 25 Registrations Contest during the period of 25th October, 2021 to 27th October, 2021.

During this period, Harshada has performed exceptionally well in the ISP 25 Registrations Contest and has helped students gain work experience by creating awareness about the benefits of the internships available at Internshala. Only a handful of ISPs achieved this, by putting sincere efforts, showing genuine sincerity and willingness to take on new challenges.

We believe Harshada would be a great addition to any organization, adding value to fellow colleagues by participating in discussions, and providing an unique perspective on a wide variety of issues.

We appreciate the effort put in and wish Harshada all the best for future endeavors.

Kind regards,

Samay Bhatnagar

Head - ISP Program

Contact at: isp-hiring@internshala.com